

Society for Wildlife Forensic Science Director of Communication

Director of Communication
Tasha L. Bauman
Wyoming Game & Fish Laboratory
Department 3312
Biological Sciences Building
1000 E. University Avenue
Laramie, WY 82071

Officers Dee Dee Hawk - President Edgard Espinoza – Vice Preside

Edgard Espinoza – Vice President Doina Voin-Treasurer Carolyn S. Ferrell-Secretary

Directors:

Irv Kornfield Tasha L. Bauman Pepper Trail Rick Jobin Darrell Hegdahl Kathy Moore

Develop Wildlife Forensic Science into a comprehensive, integrated and mature discipline.

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Date:		
Applicant's Name (in full):		
Employer:	Position/Title:	
Mailing Address:	Zip Code/ Postal Code:	
Telephone:Fax:	Email:	
Applicant's Sponsor*: Are you currently a student? If yes, please provide the name of the institution, Outline your forensic employment or involvement		
	or involved in Wildlife forensic science:	
If yes, please indicate nature of corporation, entity	or academic institution.	
List professional and personal affiliations in regard	ds to wildlife forensic science analysis:	

D (11) ((('C T	1	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Develop Wildlife Forensic Science in	o a comprehensive, inte	grated and mature disciplin

List any professional and personal achievements in regards to wildlife forensic science analysis:

- * Sponsor's must be a member of the Society for Wildlife Forensic Science, a professor at an accredited post secondary institution, or an employer.
- ** Please send in a signed ethics document with your application. Applications will not be considered until the ethics document is signed. Payment of dues is not required until official acceptance.

Please attach a curriculum vita/ resume to application.

The Society will determine the Participant Class the applicant is placed in upon acceptance. Dues are \$100, and will need to be renewed at the next Society meeting in Spring/Fall 2012. Dues for students are \$50. More details on Participant Classes can be found on the Web site (www.wildlifeforensicsscience.org) under the By-Laws section.

Please return the application and the code of ethics document to Director of Communications at the above address. Thank you.